
PROJECT CONTRACTOR AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO 8027 
MADISON FIRE STATION 14 
(BASE BID – ALTERNATE 1 NOT ACCEPTED) 
 
 MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC $6,390,783.00 
 
 
Account No. 17451-30-140  6,390,783.00 
Contingency 4%  $255,631.32 
 
GRAND TOTAL  $6,646,414.32 
 
 
 
 


