CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No. 8027

Contract Name:  Fire Station 14

Contractor: Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value:  $6,390,783.00

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create

any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall requestand obtain approval of the Cky Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

| Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work | yoke | canvaq . Tou
wse | MBe | sBe | BVC Compliant | PreQ Approved
CFS Polished Concrete Finish s13,020 0 100 10 [OvONONA | O ]
Capital Steel Erectors | ¢ e o 202 1$129,384 0 | [OJ OvoONOn | O (M|
Zander Solutions Weather Barriers s22005 |0 (00 10O 1 OvONONA | [ ]
SRS . |MetalRoofpanels | _|s7so.00 L L O JOIYONOINA | O | O
Consolidated Doors | SectionalDoors | |s70217 \ O[OV O [OYONDONA 1 T O |
Mobleclass e a5 || 0|0 |@ [OvOnOw | O] O |
Brighter Concepts |TubularSkylights | 's16189 |00 /O O JOYONONa 0O O
ol epumeowa | |swo 00 |0 |O0vONDw O O
B gmieg | saess |0 O K OYONGN | O O
StepUp | Acoustical Ceilings | .33 | $20,795 | O |1 | |[CIVOINDCINA | [T Dj
Halverson _|ResilientFlooring | {say33s OO /00 |00 fOvONONa 1 O 1 O |
Advantage Coatings | resinousFloorig | |$28335 | |0 [0 [OvOnOw | O O
vuasystems  Jpamtng | [s3206 |00 |0 [OvONOw | EL‘ o
Total B
Date Submitted: Signed:
FOR CITY USE ONLY
] App roved L Disapproved i Approved in Part
[ 7Z07L/TZQHJ % of contractis s ubcontracted
Date: Signed:

Robert F. Phillips, P.E,, City Engineer

Distribution: ~ Contraclor
Project EngineerManager
Construction Engheer
Construction Office Fie




Contract No.. 8027
Contract Name:
Contractor:

Contract Value:

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Fire Station 14
Miron Construction Co., Inc.

$6,390,783.00

Inaccomdance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany

for this contract:

Malling addresses of the subcontractors are attached,

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create

any contractual refationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

% | $Valueof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value Co?»tlrjgg wee | mee | sBe | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apg::,!e .

Bernie's Lockers $a2330 |0 |00 [0 [OYONONA | O |

Speedway Earthwork & Utilities $435,000 O,/ 0d{0 O YCINL]NA O O
Tri County Asphaltic Pavement 15750 |0 1010 |OYONONA | O 0O
Cubers | conaniark | |sse202 |0 0|0 |OvONON O O

7 Hills Stripping . |Pavement Markings | is1608 | O |0 JOJ JOIYOOINDINA 0 O O |
Fos s | lszeses|0 0|0 ]OvOnOw O] O |

Monona Plumbing | Fire suppression | !sa3as0 |0 |0 |0 [OvONONe O | O
Hopper  |pumbing | 11 sss200. 0 |00 1O 1O0VONON | O 1 O )
prime Mechanical _\Wvac | |s7so2s0| OO (O (OvONONe | O O
Universal power___Blectical | |sezz000 OOV IET [ CIVOINDINA Elr o
1stBuisness | Communications | saiger (O OO0 JOvONON O O |
Firestopping Plus ﬂE":emst;)npgplfzsgu'amnand, |31 {T,SE,O'QOO 0. d QYQNQij o f o

SantaRosa ___|FinalCleaning (.05 |s3248 |1 |00 |0 [OOvONONa | O O j

Total #4, 139,987.00
Date Submitted: Signed:
FORCITY USE ONLY
L] App roved L] Disapproved (] Approved in Part
!;4 o 7777”7‘] % of contractis subcontracted
Date: Signed:
Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer
Distribution: ~ Contractor
Project EngineerMarager

Construction Engineer
Construction Office Fie




Contract No.:

Contract Name:

Contractor:

Contract Value:

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

8027
Fire Station 14
Miron Construction Co., Inc.

$6,390,783.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that! am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual refaticnship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Cky Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall akso obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work v;fue sc\gx't(rjggf wee | mBe | sBe | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apg’:;’,'ed
Foundation Service Corp Rammed Aggregate Piers $51,000 D D D DYDNDNA D D
O/ 0(0[0OvongaN | 0! 0O
O 0|olovosow ol O |
4~~~ | |ojojojovovom O] O
e | oDio|o|ovovom (O D |
L | oojojovosow o] o
. joolo|ovosow, 0| O
4 | j8gjojovOsdw 00
., .| |ojojofovovowm 0l O
4 Olo|o|OvonOw | O O |
T " oolo|ovovow o D
|| opolojovowom|o) o)
SR | ololo|ovovowm (o] O

Date Submitted:  01.12.2018

(]
]
Date:

Distribution:

App roved L]

% of contractis subcontracted

Contracor

Project EngineerMarager
Construction Engineer
Construction Office Fie

FOR CITY USE ONLY

Disapproved

Signhad:

Approved in Part

Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer




